

For Immediate Release:

February 29, 2016

Media Contact: Aiden McGuire, 315.466.6000

Easter Bunny Hops Into Destiny USA

-- Free coloring contest, refreshments and prizes mark arrival of Easter Bunny for families --

Syracuse, NY- Destiny USA will welcome the Easter Bunny Friday, March 4th at 5:00 p.m. on the first level in the Canyon area. The Bunny's arrival will include free refreshments, face painting, a coloring contest and mystery Easter eggs stuffed with prizes through 6:00 p.m. In addition, attendees will be entered into a grand prize drawing to win a free 4-pack of Winter Fun Day Passes (valued at \$200). The Easter Bunny will be available for photos until 8:00 p.m.

WHAT: Easter Bunny's Arrival

WHEN: Friday, March 4th at 5:00 p.m.

WHERE: First level, Canyon Area

Please see <u>attached calendar</u> for a full schedule of hours for the Easter Bunny at Destiny USA. The Bunny will be available for photos through Saturday, March 26th.

###

About Destiny USA

Shopping, dining and entertainment so big, it needed its own zip code. Welcome to Destiny USA—New York's largest destination of its kind with over 250 places to shop, dine and play, visited by 26 million guests every year. From an antique carousel to the world's largest suspended ropes course at WonderWorks to tropical destination Margaritaville, Cheesecake Factory and retail and outlet brands like Apple, Nordstrom rack, Michael Kors and more, there's something for everyone at Destiny USA. And all of it under one roof with perfect weather year round. Discover the Destiny USA experience and plan your next visit at www.destinyusa.com.